MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF SALEM

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

992
VF6

2405 COMMERCIAL S E

SALEM, OR 97302

VIN: WD4PFOCD3KT011397 PO#: 7974008518

Description

MODEL: 2019 M2CA46
Selenite Grey Metallic
Leatherette Black

Standard Accessories

AR2
BH1
CB7
cL1
EK1
ESO
EY5
EY6
E07
E1U
E3J
E30
E40
FF5
FG8
FI1
FJ4
G42
HH2
H21
1G4
IG5
IH7
JA8
JH3
JI9
Ji1
J55
J58
J65
KB7
KL1
KL5
KP6
K56
K60
LA2
LB5
LX7
L65
L94
MG5
MIO
M46
P47
P48
Q11
RH8
RS3
RY2
R65
R87

Axle Ratio 3.92

Hold Function

Stabilization Level |

Adjustable Steering Wheel

Body Builder Connector

Battery Positive Contact
Mercedes-Benz Emergency Call System
Breakdown Management

Hill Start Assist

USB socket, 5V

Pre Installation for Swith Panel

Starter Battery Disconnect

Trailer Hitch - Wire Harness w/7 Pin Connector
Shelf Above Windshield

Cupholder Centerstack

Remote Key Fob - 315 MHZ

Stowage Compartment Cockpit
Automatic transmission 7G-TRONIC
Heater- Aux. Electric HotAir

Windshield with Filter Band

Standard

Basic

Head Unit, North America

Crosswind Assist

Communication Module(LTE) Digital Servies
Starting Mileage Service Interval 20,000 Miles
Speedometer, miles/km

Seat belt reminder for co-driver seat
center console (429)

Outside Temperature Gauge

24.5 gallon fuel tank

Aux.Fuel Sending Unit

Fuel Filter w/Water Separator

3rd Generation SCR Emission Control System
Filler Cap, Diesel, in red

Exhaust Straight to Rear

Headlight assistant

3rd LED Break Lamp Hi-Mounted

North and South America

Lamps - Cargo Compartment (Standard)
No Parking Lamps

Engine-3.0 Turbo Diesel BlueTEC
Engine, Low Emission, ULEV

Alternator 14 V/220 A

Front Mud Flaps

Rear Mudflaps

Longitudinal Member Reinforcement
Tires LT245/75 R16

Wheel Steel 6.5 X 16

Tire pressure monitoring lamp

Spare Tire Carrier below Frame

Spare Wheel - Steel

Dealer Code: 66607 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

Price

$39,790
$1,015
$55

08.14.2019 18.54.27



SA5
SA6
SH1
SH2
SH9
SK2
S22
S25
T16
Vo4
V95
XC8
XL2
XQ1
XY9
XZ0
X64
Y43
ZUs
274
Z44

Options
co1

Cco2

X69

BE2
CcL3
D03
D13
D93
ED4
ED8
EJ9
ES5
ET4
EX9
E1B
E1G
E2M
E36
E4M
FY7
HH4
HO4
H1l
H15
H16
JA9
JB6
JK5
J51

Air Bag- Driver

Airbag, front passenger

Thorax-pelvis sidebag, driver
Thorax-pelvis sidebag, co-driver

Airbag, Driver/Passenger Window

Seat Occpancy Reconition, Driver's Seat
Armrest for Driver Seat

Armrest for Passenger Seat

Sliding Door- Right Side (Standard)
Cable duct on side wall

Cable duct on rear portal

VIN visible from outside

Weight Variant 4.100 KG

VIN Encoded vehicle data with check digit
MODEL YEAR 2019

RY CODE

LITERATURE ENGLISH

Hydraulic Jack

Country Code - USA

Brand content Mercedes-Benz, North America
Registration of vehicle not possible in EU

CO1 - Driver Convenience Package
JW8 Attention Assist
JA7 Blind Spot Assist
F68 Exterior mirror heated and electr. adjustable
F64 Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors
FZ9 Two additional master keys
FJ1 1/P Hinged Lid-Center Stack Bin
E46 12V Power Outlet- Driver Seat Base
C6L Multifunction Steering Wheel
C02 - Premium Package
JF1 Rain sensor
JB4 322 Active Lane Keeping Assist
FM3 Wet Wiper System
BA3 Brake Assist Plus
X69 - Swivel Seat Package
S88 Passenger's Seat Base
S87 Diriver's Seat Frame
SR9 Seat - Swivel Base - Passenger
SR8 Seat - Swivel Base - Driver
Parkingbrake lever,swivel seat
Leather Steering Wheel
Roof - High
Roof Rails
Deletion of Cargo Partition (Standard)
AGM battery 12 V 95 Ah 850A
Parametric Special Module (PSM) Preparation
COMAND Online
12 V socket, instrument panel
Distance Regulator Distronic Plus
Free map data updates for 3yrs
Tray for Smartphones incl. wireless charging
Intelligent Navigation
ADDITIONAL BATTERY FOR RETROFIT, ENGINE COMPARTMEN
Cutoff Relay for Additional Battery
MBUX Multimedia System with 10.25" Touchscreen
3-Button Remote Control
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Heat Insulation for Front Compartment
Front-to-Rear Outlet Instrument Panel
Heated Co-Driver Seat
Heated Driver Seat
Traffic Sign Assist
PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360 DEGREE CAMERA
Instrument Cluster with Colourdisplay (Highline)
Fuel Gauge, Optimized for AUX. Fuel Tap

$1,210

$1,240

$504

$52
$176
$2,700
$284

$96

$78
$171

$137

$235
$104
$1,438
$34
$320
$176

$269
$269
$268
$733
$136

$68
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K51 MISFUELING PREVENTION FOR DIESEL $46

Q24 Trailer cross-member,NAFTA towing capacity 50001bs $139
RD9 Tires, Unspecified Brand
RM1 Tires Mud & Snow $160
R98 Steel wheels, special paint finish $77
SB1 Comfort Driver's Seat $225
SB2 Comfort co-driver's seat $225
SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's seat $64
SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat $64
SKO Comfort Headrest-Driver's Seat $53
SK1 Comfort Headrest-Passenger's Seat $53
SZ7 Storage net, driver seat backrest $61
S28 Armrest, Driver's and Co-Driver's Door $33
T74 Assist handle, B-pillar $30
V43 WOOD FLOOR WITH 6 D-RINGS $400
W54 Rear doors, opening 270 degrees $340
XM4 ACOUSTIC PACKAGE $82
X90 Deletion of Sprinter badge, left rear door
X93 Deletion of model badge, right rear door
Z4X Production in Charleston
SUBTOTAL $53,610
DESTINATION &DELIVERY $1,195
TOTAL $54,805

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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