MSRP

R87

Spare Wheel - Steel

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328 MERCEDES-BENZ OF SALEM 2405 COMMERCIAL S E

SALEM, OR 97302

Dealer Code: 66607 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

VIN: WD4PF0CD3KT011397 PO#: 7974008518

Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2019 M2CA46	\$39,790
992	Selenite Grey Metallic	\$1,015
VF6	Leatherette Black	\$55
Standard	Standard Accessories	
AR2	Axle Ratio 3.92	
BH1	Hold Function	
CB7	Stabilization Level I	
CL1	Adjustable Steering Wheel	
EK1	Body Builder Connector	
ES0	Battery Positive Contact	
EY5	Mercedes-Benz Emergency Call System	
EY6	Breakdown Management	
E07	Hill Start Assist	
E1U	USB socket, 5 V	
E3J	Pre Installation for Swith Panel	
E30	Starter Battery Disconnect	
E40	Trailer Hitch - Wire Harness w/7 Pin Connector	
FF5	Shelf Above Windshield	
FG8	Cupholder Centerstack	
FI1	Remote Key Fob - 315 MHZ	
FJ4	Stowage Compartment Cockpit	
G42	Automatic transmission 7G-TRONIC	
HH2	Heater- Aux. Electric HotAir	
H21 IG4	Windshield with Filter Band Standard	
IG4 IG5	Basic	
IH7	Head Unit, North America	
JA8	Crosswind Assist	
JH3	Communication Module(LTE) Digital Servies	
JI9	Starting Mileage Service Interval 20,000 Miles	
J11	Speedometer, miles/km	
J55	Seat belt reminder for co-driver seat	
J58	center console (429)	
J65	Outside Temperature Gauge	
KB7	24.5 gallon fuel tank	
KL1	Aux.Fuel Sending Unit	
KL5	Fuel Filter w/Water Separator	
KP6	3rd Generation SCR Emission Control System	
K56	Filler Cap, Diesel, in red	
K60	Exhaust Straight to Rear	
LA2	Headlight assistant	
LB5 LX7	3rd LED Break Lamp Hi-Mounted North and South America	
L65	Lamps - Cargo Compartment (Standard)	
L94	No Parking Lamps	
MG5	Engine-3.0 Turbo Diesel BlueTEC	
MIO	Engine, Low Emission, ULEV	
M46	Alternator 14 V/220 A	
P47	Front Mud Flaps	
P48	Rear Mudflaps	
Q11	Longitudinal Member Reinforcement	
RH8	Tires LT245/75 R16	
RS3	Wheel Steel 6.5 X 16	
RY2	Tire pressure monitoring lamp	
R65	Spare Tire Carrier below Frame	

SA5	Air Bag- Driver	
SA6	Airbag, front passenger	
SH1	Thorax-pelvis sidebag, driver	
SH2	Thorax-pelvis sidebag, co-driver	
SH9	Airbag, Driver/Passenger Window	
SK2	Seat Occpancy Reconition, Driver's Seat	
S22	Armrest for Driver Seat	
S25	Armrest for Passenger Seat	
T16	Sliding Door- Right Side (Standard)	
V94	Cable duct on side wall	
V95	Cable duct on rear portal	
XC8	VIN visible from outside	
XL2	Weight Variant 4.100 KG	
XQ1 XY9	VIN Encoded vehicle data with check digit	
XZ0	MODEL YEAR 2019 RY CODE	
X64	LITERATURE ENGLISH	
Y43	Hydraulic Jack	
ZU8	Country Code - USA	
ZZ4	Brand content Mercedes-Benz, North America	
Z44	Registration of vehicle not possible in EU	
211	regionation of vertice flot possible in 20	
Options		
C01	C01 - Driver Convenience Package	\$1,210
	JW8 Attention Assist	
	JA7 Blind Spot Assist	
	F68 Exterior mirror heated and electr. adjustable	
	F64 Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors	
	FZ9 Two additional master keys	
	FJ1 I/P Hinged Lid-Center Stack Bin	
	E46 12V Power Outlet- Driver Seat Base	
	C6L Multifunction Steering Wheel	
C02	C02 - Premium Package	\$1,240
	JF1 Rain sensor	
	JB4 322 Active Lane Keeping Assist	
	FM3 Wet Wiper System	
VCO	BA3 Brake Assist Plus	Ф Г О.4
X69	X69 - Swivel Seat Package	\$504
	S88 Passenger's Seat Base	
	S87 Driver's Seat Frame SR9 Seat - Swivel Base - Passenger	
	SR8 Seat - Swivel Base - Priver	
BE2	Parkingbrake lever,swivel seat	\$52
CL3	Leather Steering Wheel	\$176
D03	Roof - High	\$2,700
D13	Roof Rails	\$284
D93	Deletion of Cargo Partition (Standard)	Ψ20 1
ED4	AGM battery 12 V 95 Ah 850A	\$96
ED8	Parametric Special Module (PSM) Preparation	·
EJ9	COMAND Online	
ES5	12 V socket, instrument panel	\$78
ET4	Distance Regulator Distronic Plus	\$171
EX9	Free map data updates for 3yrs	
E1B	Tray for Smartphones incl. wireless charging	\$137
E1G	Intelligent Navigation	
E2M	ADDITIONAL BATTERY FOR RETROFIT, ENGINE COMPARTMEN	\$235
E36	Cutoff Relay for Additional Battery	\$104
E4M	MBUX Multimedia System with 10.25" Touchscreen	\$1,438
FY7	3-Button Remote Control	\$34
HH4	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	\$320 \$476
H04 ⊔11	Heat Insulation for Front Compartment	\$176
H1I H15	Front-to-Rear Outlet Instrument Panel Heated Co-Driver Seat	¢ንድር
H15 H16	Heated Driver Seat	\$269 \$269
JA9	Traffic Sign Assist	\$268
JB6	PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360 DEGREE CAMERA	\$733
JK5	Instrument Cluster with Colourdisplay (Highline)	\$136
J51	Fuel Gauge, Optimized for AUX. Fuel Tap	\$68
	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷3 3

\$46
\$139
\$160
\$77
\$225
\$225
\$64
\$64
\$53
\$53
\$61
\$33
\$30
\$400
\$340
\$82
\$53,610
\$1,195
\$54,805

^{*}Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.